
Give us a Clue and Strike it Lucky -  Quiz Sheet

1. UNIVERSITY…

2. CELEBRITY…

3. THE PRICE IS…

4. YOU…

5. 3-2-…

6. THE PYRAMID…

7. FIFTEEN TO…

8. GOLDEN…

9. BLANKETY…

10. 8 OUT OF 10…

11. HAVE I GOT NEWS FOR…

12. DEAL OR NO…

13. GIVE US A…

14. EVERY SECOND…

15. SUPERMARKET…

16. DOUBLE…

17. DON’T FORGET YOUR…

18. CALL MY…

19. THEY THINK IT’S ALL…

20.	SALE OF THE…

21. BLOCK…

22.	MASTER…

23.	WHO WANTS TO BE A…

24.	HOLE IN THE…

25.	MR AND…

26.	ODD ONE…

27. STRIKE IT…

28.	BRAIN OF…

29.	FAMILY…

30.	THE CRYSTAL…

31. THE GENERATION…

32.	CHAIN…

33.	THROUGH THE…

34.	NEVER MIND THE…

35.	GOING FOR…

36.	BOB’S FULL…
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37. WHAT’S MY…

38.	WHEEL OF…

39. WIN, LOSE OR…

40.	THE…

41. MOCK THE…

42.	TELLY…

43.	TAKE YOUR…

44.	THE HIT…

45.	TIPPING…

46.	BULLS…

47. DOUBLE YOUR…

48.	THE WEAKEST…

49.	LUCKY…

50.	BIG…

51. IT’S A…

52.	A QUESTION OF…

53.	WHOSE LINE IS IT…

54.	SHOW ME THE…

55.	ONLY…

56.	SHOOTING…

57. PLAY YOUR CARDS…

58.	CHALLENGE…

59. BUSMAN’S…

60.	BEAT THE…

61. WHAT’S MY…

62.	THE KRYPTON…

63.	WOULD I LIE TO…

64.	8 OUT OF 10…

65.	TOTAL…

66.	IN FOR A…

67. CATCH…

68.	THE MILLION POUND…

69. NAME THAT…

70.	PUNCH…
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1. UNIVERSITY… Challenge

2. CELEBRITY… Squares/Juice

3. THE PRICE IS… Right

4. YOU…Bet

5. 3-2-…1

6. THE PYRAMID…Game

7. FIFTEEN TO…One

8. GOLDEN…Balls

9. BLANKETY…Blank

10. 8 OUT OF 10…Cats

11. HAVE I GOT NEWS FOR…You

12. DEAL OR NO…Deal

13. GIVE US A…Clue

14. EVERY SECOND…Counts

15. SUPERMARKET…Sweep

16. DOUBLE…Dare/Jeopardy

17. DON’T FORGET YOUR…Toothbrush

18. CALL MY…Bluff

19. THEY THINK IT’S ALL…Over

20.	SALE OF THE…Century

21. BLOCK…Busters

22.	MASTER…Mind

23.	WHO WANTS TO BE A…Millionaire

24.	HOLE IN THE…Wall

25.	MR AND…Mrs

26.	ODD ONE…Out

27. STRIKE IT…Lucky/Rich

28.	BRAIN OF…Britain

29.	FAMILY…Fortunes

30.	THE CRYSTAL…Maze

31. THE GENERATION…Game

32.	CHAIN…Letters

33.	THROUGH THE…Keyhole

34.	NEVER MIND THE…Buzzcocks

35.	GOING FOR…Gold

36.	BOB’S FULL…House
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37. WHAT’S MY…Line

38.	WHEEL OF…Fortune

39. WIN, LOSE OR…Draw

40.	THE…Chase/

41. MOCK THE…Week

42.	TELLY…Addicts

43.	TAKE YOUR…Pick

44.	THE HIT…List

45.	TIPPING…Point

46.	BULLS…Eye

47. DOUBLE YOUR…Money

48.	THE WEAKEST…Link

49.	LUCKY…Stars

50.	BIG…Break

51. IT’S A…Knockout

52.	A QUESTION OF…Sport

53.	WHOSE LINE IS IT…Anyway

54.	SHOW ME THE…Money

55.	ONLY…Connect

56.	SHOOTING…Starts

57. PLAY YOUR CARDS…Right

58.	CHALLENGE…Anneka

59. BUSMAN’S…Holiday

60.	BEAT THE…Clock

61. WHAT’S MY…Line

62.	THE KRYPTON…Factor

63.	WOULD I LIE TO…You

64.	8 OUT OF 10…Cats

65.	TOTAL…Wipeout

66.	IN FOR A…Penny

67. CATCH…Phrase

68.	THE MILLION POUND…Drop

69. NAME THAT…Tune

70.	PUNCH…Lines


